
Name Email Job Title Company Attended Collaboration

Amy Silvey asilvey@capitalidea.org Capital IDEA Y
Andrew Gansky andrew.gansky@lifeworksaustin.org LifeWorks Y
April Richard april.richard@foundcom.org Foundation Communities Y
Ashley Brunson abrunson@arcofthecapitalarea.org The Arc of the Capital Area Y
Ashley Gavila ashley.gavila@austinisd.org Austin ISD Y
David Olson david.olson@wfscapitalarea.com Y
Erin Kingsbury erin.kingsbury@gwctx.org Goodwill Central Texas Y
Isaac Duran isduran@endeavors.org Family Endeavors Y
Jaime Castleberry jaime.castleberry@gwctx.org Goodwill Central Texas Y
Jessica Feather grants@jessicafeatherllc.com freelance grantwriter Y
Joshua Jeon joshua.jeon@austinisd.org Austin ISD Y
Kim Haskins kim@jailtojobs.com Jails to Jobs Y
Lindsey Arasanagi Lindsey.arasanagi@willread.org Literacy Coalition of Central Texas Y
Lisa Stewart lisa.stewart@willread.org Literacy Coalition of Central Texas Y Yes
Lourdes Tovar lulu.tovar@willread.org Literacy Coalition of Central Texas Y
Mellissa Toler mtoler@endeavorsunlimited.org Endeavors  Y

Nicole Haynes nicole.haynes@austinisd.org Austin ISD Y
Randi Shade randishade@gmail.com Greenleaf NCC Y
Rosamaria Murillo rmurillo@elbuen.org El Buen Samaritano Y
Sarah Forbes sarah.forbes@willread.org Literacy Coalition of Central Texas Y
Shannon Thorne Nash shannon.thornenash@foundcom.org Foundation Communities Y
Viola Nelson viola.nelson@wfscapitalarea.com Workforce Solutions Capital Area Board  Y

APH Staff Present
Helen Howell
Akeshia Johnson Smothers
Ashlee Kraus
Denise Dunkins
Keyanna Evans
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Name Email Job Title Company Attended
Jessica Rabe Jessica.Rabe@gwctx.org Director of Workforce Advancement Goodwill Cent  Goodwill Central Texas y
Bobbi Ozanian bobbi@autmhq.org Development/Grants Manager Austin Urban Technology Movement y
Tonya Coy tonya@maximizinghope.org Maximizing Hope y
Annie Chavez annie-chavez@ccctx.org Grants Manager Catholic Charities of Central Texas y
Eugene Edwards Eugene.Edwards@gwctx.org Director of Workforce Advancement Goodwill Central Texas y
Joseph  Bazler JBazler@ciscentraltexas.org Sr. Grant Writer Communities in Schools y
Emily A. Davis Emma.Davis@integralcare.org Grants Manager Integral Care y
Heather Vale Heather.vale@gwctx.org Manager of Program Services Goodwill Central Texas y
David dclauss@ayw.org American Youthworks - YouthBuild y
Jaime Castleberry Jaime.Castleberry@gwctx.org Goodwill Central Texas y
SueAnn Wade-Crouse sueann.wade-crouse@wondersandworries.org Wonders and Worries y
Lourdes Tovar lulu.tovar@willread.org Literacy Coalition of Central Texas y
Josh josh@hungryhillfoundation.org Hungry Hill Foundation y
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